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M.B.A. (PM) Ist Semester (Regular & ATKT & Ex-Students)

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
27-12-2013 Friday MBA-101 | Management Concepts
30-12-2013 Monday MBA-102 | Personnel Management
02-01-2014 Thursday MBA-103 | Industrial Relations
06-01-2014 Monday MBA-104 | Industrial Laws
09-01-2014 Thursday MBA-105 | Human Resource Development
13-01-2014 Monday MBA-106 | Organizational Psychology
16-01-2014 Thursday MBA-107 | Computer Applications
20-01-2014 Monday MBA-108 | Seminar

M.B.A. (PM) IlIrd Semester

(Regular & ATKT & Ex-Students)
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Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
28-12-2013 Saturday MBA-301 | Organizational Development
01-01-2014 | Wednesday | MBA-302 | Compensation Planning
04-01-2014 Saturday MBA-303 | Training & Development
07-01-2014 Tuesday MBA-304 | Industrial Laws-III
10-01-2014 Friday MBA-305 | Functional Management
14-01-2014 Tuesday MBA-306 | Human Resource & Planning & Account
18-01-2014 Saturday MBA-307 | Project Report & Viva Voce
21-01-2014 Tuesday MBA-308 | Seminar
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Exam Controller

Endt/No./JU/Exam-2/Conf./2013/2150 Dated :18-12-2013

Copy to -

1-  Principal. M.L.B College Gwalior.

2-  Dy. Registar/ Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), JiwajiUniversity, Gwalior
3-  Secy. to Vice-Chancellor, JiwajiUniversity, Gwalior

4-  C.A./P.A. to Registrar, JiwajiUniversity, Gwalior

5- I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, JiwajiUniversity, Gwalior

6-  Coordinator, Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
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Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam)



